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SPECIFICATION:
FPV12ECO FPV34ECO FPV1ECO FPV12PECO FPV34PECO FPV12HWECO

Filter size 2.5" × 10"

Connection size 1/2'' 3/4" 1" 1/2'' 3/4" 1/2''

Maximum flow capacity 10 L/min (2.5 gpm)

Operating pressure 3.5–4 bar (50–60 psi)

Maximum pressure 6 bar (87 psi) 6 bar (87 psi) 30 bar (435 psi) 30 bar (435 psi) 30 bar (435 psi) 8.6 bar (125 psi)

Water temperature +3...+43 °C  
(37...109 °F)

+3...+43 °C  
(37...109 °F)

+3...+43 °C  
(37...109 °F)

+3...+43 °C  
(37...109 °F)

+3...+43 °C  
(37...109 °F)

+3...+80 °C 
(37...176 °F)

ECOSOFT SEDIMENT FILTERS

KEY FEATURES:
•	 Affordable price for excellent quality
•	 Filter housing made of pure European first grade plastic
•	 Protection of sanitary ware and plumbing
•	 Compact and easy to install

ECOSOFT TRANSPARENT SEDIMENT FILTERS

Code Product Pieces
in box

Boxes
on pallet

Pieces
on pallet

FPV12ECO
1/2″ Ecosoft transparent sediment filter
Individual cardboard box, color packing
Unit weight (net/gross), kg: 1.0/1.05 (lb: 2.2/2.31)
Box dimensions, m: 0.39 х 0.58 х 0.45 (in: 15.4 x 22.8 x 17.7)

12 20 240

FPV34ECO
3/4″ Ecosoft transparent sediment filter
Individual cardboard box, color packing
Unit weight (net/gross), kg: 1.0/1.05 (lb: 2.2/2.31)
Box dimensions, m: 0.39 х 0.58 х 0.45 (in: 15.4 x 22.8 x 17.7)

12 20 240

FPV1ECO
1″ Ecosoft transparent sediment filter
Individual cardboard box, color packing
Unit weight (net/gross), kg: 1.0/1.05 (lb: 2.2/2.31)
Box dimensions, m: 0.39 х 0.58 х 0.45 (in: 15.4 x 22.8 x 17.7)

12 20 240

FPV12PECO
1/2″ Ecosoft High Pressure Sediment Filter
Individual cardboard box, color packing
Unit weight (net/gross), kg: 1.0/1.05 (lb: 2.2/2.31)
Box dimensions, m: 0.39 х 0.58 х 0.45 (in: 15.4 x 22.8 x 17.7)

12 20 240

FPV34PECO
3/4″ Ecosoft High Pressure Sediment Filter
Individual cardboard box, color packing
Unit weight (net/gross), kg: 1.0/1.05 (lb: 2.2/2.31)
Box dimensions, m: 0.39 х 0.58 х 0.45 (in: 15.4 x 22.8 x 17.7)

12 20 240

FPV12HWECO
1/2″ Ecosoft sediment filter for hot water
Individual cardboard box, color packing
Unit weight (net/gross), kg: 1.0/1.05 (lb: 2.2/2.31)
Box dimensions, m: 0.39 х 0.58 х 0.45 (in: 15.4 x 22.8 x 17.7)

12 20 240

DESCRIPTION:
Perfect for apartments with 1 bathroom.
Connection to plumbing is performed 
with brass bushings.

COMPONENTS:
•	 Filter housing
•	 5 micron PP melt blown sediment filter
•	 Bracket
•	 Service wrench
•	 Screws
•	 User manual

Minimum order is 1 pallet of any product


